GR Series
Compact Rocker Switch
Back to Main Product Page
Rocker News
Find a Rep
Request a Quotation
Ask a Question
Application Help

.535
(13.6)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 EXAMPLES OF COMMON PART NUMBERS AND DESCRIPTIONS
Part Number Circuitry Switch Function Terminal Type Actuator/Housing Color Legend Marking
GRF22N2BBBNN On-Off .250" (6.35mm)
Quick-Connect Black/Black
GRF22N2FBBNN On-Off .250" (6.35mm)
Quick-Connect Black/Black
GRF23N2BBBNN On-On .250" (6.35mm)
Quick-Connect Black/Black
GRF22N2BBRLN On-Off/Lighted .250" (6.35mm)
Quick-Connect Red/Black
Specifications subject to change without notice.
    © Copyright 2003 Cherry Corporation
Site Notices and Disclaimers